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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
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2022 CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

NAME

Tanny Long

Thomas Olson

Tom Goodrich & Chad
Richard and Maria Maki
Linda Houle

Sue and Steve Wagamon
Brit-Emre Erenler
Paul & Maria Parenteau
Donald & McNeil Galusha
Pat Clearence

Joseph Vandam

Ron Shimanski

Abe

Peg Hoffman

Anonymous

Jerry Winnicki

Bob and Cathy OLeary
Pat Clearance employees
Becky Bracht

Al Phillips and Nicki Lease

TOTAL

SUBMITTED 10-28-2022

AMOUNT

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00

$25.00

$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00

$1,870.00

PAYMENT
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2022 CAMPAIGN EXPENSES SUBMITTED 10-28-2022

DATE EXPENSES AMOUNT
10-05-22 Car Door Magnates $123.05
10-14-22 From the Desk of Jesse Preiner Letter Printing $1,246.94

10-14-22 From the Desk of Jesse Preiner Envelopes/Printing $431.50

10-14-22 From the Desk of Jesse Preiner Postage $960.00
10-14-22 Candidate Brochure Printing $509.55
10-14-22 Candidate Brochure Postage $239.14
10-14-22 Peach Ad 1 $300.00
10-26-22 Peach Ad 2 $300.00

TOTAL $4,110.18
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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2022 CAMPAIGN EXPENSES SUBMITTED 10-01-2022

EXPENSES

09-14-22 Postcard at Shapco $1,247.00
09-16-22 5000 Door Hangers $490.16

Vendor: Vista Print

09-19-22 Clear Bags $146.19
09-27-22 Clear Bags $64.39
09-27-22 Custom Ink $36.90
09-27-22 Custom Ink $37.90
09-27-22 Buttons $49.95

Vendor: Pure Buttons

$2,072.49 TOTAL



